
TSS The Super Series by B-Quik
Sepang International Circuit

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

11:44:06
12:34:52
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12:09:09
12:32:16
23:06

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat Date
Track name
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Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:
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2Participants Finished
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5
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:
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27 August 2023
Sepang - 5543 mtr.

TSS The Super Series by B-Quik (GTC) - Race 2

52Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Scattered Clouds, 31 °CWeather

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

46 Thanapongpan Sutamno1 10  Mclaren 570S GT41

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

46 Thanapongpan Sutamno  Mclaren 570S GT42:16.958 12:13:5021
88 Jaylyn Robatham  Ford Mustang2:16.593 12:16:1132
88 Jaylyn Robatham  Ford Mustang2:16.423 12:18:2743

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead

1046 Thanapongpan Sutamno1

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  TimeServ ice Asia
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